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000043859 Roof Replacement 38,000 03/08/2022

25950 MAINT/ALTR 30 06/25/2007

HX Base Yr

14075 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 14 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 3,973 98.6513 62.15 246,922 1992 1992 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2998

AOF 130 110 143 4,444

BAS 819 100 819 25,451

BAS 2,049 100 2,049 63,673

FOP 372 30 112 3,481

FOP 435 30 130 4,040

FST 350 50 175 5,438

UST 1,362 40 545 16,936

5,517 3,973 123,461

UST= N24 W30 N5 W29 FST= W5 AOF= W10 S13 E10 N13$ S13 W10S19
E15 N32$ S32 E7 N13 E22 S10 E30$ FOP= W5 BAS= W25 N10 W22 S13
BAS= W22 S1 FOP= W1 S43 E29 N8 W25 N35 W3$ E3 S35 E25 N22 W6
N14$ S14 E6 S30 E16 N8 E25 N39$ S39 W25S8 E30 N47$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 70 115 8,050.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1995 1995 3 100 7,245

7,245

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 131.00 200.00 26,136.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 71,874


